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Contact	 	  	
 

Location	

Katrin Näher	  
T + 49 (0)30 314 96 96 0
Kantstraße 31  10625 Berlin
engel@talentrepublicagency.de

Berlin

2020

2016

2015

2009

2002

FILMOGRAPHY (Selection)

LIEBEN. (working title)
Production: Constantin Film
Writer: Frieder Wittich, Ana Cristina Tarpo-Wittich, Oliver Ziegenbalg
Director: Frieder Wittich
In Development

FAST GENIAL
Writer: Frieder Wittich, Benedict Wells
Director: Frieder Wittich
Based on the novel by Benedict Wells
In Development

BECKS LETZTER SOMMER
Production: Claussen+Wöbke+Putz Filmproduktion (Distributor: Senator Film/Wild Bunch) 
Writer: Frieder Wittich, Oliver Ziegenbalg
Director: Frieder Wittich
Munich Film Festival - Premiere (2015)
Based on the novel by Benedict Wells

13 SEMESTER
Production: Claussen+Wöbke+Putz Filmproduktion (Distributor: Twentieth Century Fox Germany)
Writer: Frieder Wittich, Oliver Ziegenbalg
Director: Frieder Wittich
Zurich Film Festivals - World Premiere (2009)
Hof International Film Festival (2009)

OPUS
Production: Lajoya Filmroduktion
Writer and Director: Frieder Wittich
Short Film
Alpinale Film Festival - Best Short Film (2003) 
Filmfestival Bayreuth - 1. Prize (2003)
Bamberger Kurzfilmtage - Audience Award (2003) 
Filmfestival Augsburg - 1. Prize (2003)

FRIEDER WITTICH
DIRECTOR
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1999

since
2000

1998-
2005

1996-
1998

1995-
1996

1993-
1995

Kurzfilmtage Thalmässing - Audience Award (2003) 
OpenEyes Filmfest Marburg - Audience Award (2003) 
Landshuter Kurzfilmfestival - Audience Award (2003)

MOSQUITO
Production: (Distributor: atomshokwave film)
Writer and Director: Frieder Wittich
Short Film
Slamdance Film Festival - Commendatory Mention (2000) 
Lodz Film Festival - Kodakfilm Award (2000)
Arizona International Film Festival - 1. Prize Short Section (2000) 
Alpinale Film Festival - Best Short Film (2000)

BIOGRAPHICAL DETAILS

Numerous commercials for IKEA, McDonald’s, MediaMarkt, DaimlerChrylser, Grundig, Swisscom, 
Stern, Coop, O2/fonic, Migros, Dacia, and others

Studied Directing at Hochschule für Fernsehen und Film (HFF) Munich; additional Masterclass 
with focus on commercials

Co-Writer of 4 TV-Movies (ZDF, Sat.1) with Krystian Martinek

Internship with Krystian Martinek and Neithard Riedel

Assistant Cinematographer at Sat.1 (1993 - 1995)
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